RFTEASE OF MORTGAGE BY COJPO 31‘) = [ JAY .0 E

BahkFinancéial, F.S.B. fontrly kiown as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB, a ””” mm’ ’ ’ ” ’ ” ” ’”””’ Im
corporation existing under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in

consideration of one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt Eugene "Gene” Moore Fee: $26.50

whereof is hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim Cook County Recorder of Deeds
unto: Date: 07/01/2003 08:43 AM Pa: 10t2

NICK C STQISOLOVICH AND GEORGINE R STOISOLOVICH,
HUSBAND AND} WIFE
of the County of agog and State of [llinois, all the right, title, interest, claim
or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed
bearing the date of January 11, 1997 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of cook County, in the State of Illinois, as Document No. 97057627
and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of January 11, 1997 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of ook
County in the State of Illinois as Document No. XXXXXXXKLY to the premises
therein described, situated in the County of coox and the State of
Winois, as follows, to w1

“ 8¢ Attached Legal Description”
Real Estate Tax Nurnber; '

28-08-403-008

Property Address: 5710 W GRANGE
OAK FOREST, IL 60453

BankFinancial, ¥ S.B. formerly known as FINANCIA!, VFOERAL TSB has caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed
byits vice President and attested by its  asgt. vice Pregident

this 16TH  dayof october 200 g ) =y
By:, g' ‘

v Z ¥

Stepha;‘/}l‘. Fagan, V/'%)e/{id?

wif v = )

Aftest: f \f\ /,L {r ,2 _gj;?] (" ~
Sugs ozel. Agat. Vice Mresident

STATE OF TLLINOIS } SS e

COUNTY OF wIiL

[, Jennifer M. Srncik a Notary Public in and for said County in the Stat¢ /foresaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P, Fagan personally known to me tobe the  vige President of BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly
known as FINANCTAL FEDERAL TSB and Susan Kozel personally kngwn to me to be the

Agst. Vice President of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrateiit appeared before me this
day in person and severally acknowledged that as such vice President and psst. Vire President

they signed and delivered the said instrument of WIiting as Vice President and Asst. Vice President

of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority ziven by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses
and purposes therein set forth,

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 1éTHdayof  October 2001

QUULL,{\M /77)662/7(’4,5

JENNIFER M SRNCIK - _
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS Jerdifer M.USrncik . Notary Public
R.... Wy Commission Expires §-26-2005

This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To:
Karen Draus NICK AND GEORGINE STO
BankFinancial, F. S B, 5710 W GRANGE
Loan# 31200008794 OAK FOREST, IL &0
THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

rsm



0318247061 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFR@CIAL COPY 7

RIDER npn

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

it i e




